
LAST NAME FIRST NAME, MI NOTES STREET ADDRESS CITY, STATE ZIP EMAIL ADDRESS OFFICE PHONE NO

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURES

SA Kempker Judy Capitol Building  Room B‐22 Jefferson City, MO 65101 judy.kempker@house.mo.gov 573‐522‐6855

SA Wehmeir Patricia Capitol Building  Room B‐22 Jefferson City, MO 65101 pattie.wehmeir@house.mo.gov 573‐522‐6854

SA Limbach Megan Capitol Building  Room B‐22 Jefferson City, MO 65101 Megan.Limbach@house.mo.gov 573‐522‐6856

SA Hall Kristal Capitol Building Boom B‐22 Jefferson City, MO 65101 kristal.hall@house.mo.gov 573‐522‐6234

AA Althoff Carol Capitol building, Room B‐22 Jefferson City, MO 65101 carol.althoff@house.mo.gov 573‐751‐1520

AA Crumbliss Adam Capitol Building Room 306C Jefferson City, MO 65101 adam.crumbliss@house.mo.gov 573‐751‐3829

SA/POC Sandbothe Greg Capitol Building Room B‐21 Jefferson City, MO 65101 greg.sandbothe@house.mo.gov 573‐751‐3022
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*SA = SIGNATURE AUTHORITY
AA = APPOINTING AUTHORITY
POC = POINT OF CONTACT


